
Campionati Italiani Tiro Alla Targa Para Archery
Compagnia Arcieri Padovani (N1606208)
Padova, Dal 04-06-2016 al 05-06-2016

Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile05-06-2016 @ 09:20
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SARTI Eleonora 13037 -Bye-

T# 18

05-06-2016 @ 09:20

26 28 26 26 26
27 29 27 27 28
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PERTESANA Santina
PESCI Giulia

04148

04133

132
138

Bronzo

 
Pertesana S. -Bye-

Oro
T# 5 05-06-2016 @ 11:55

T# 6 27 25 28 29 30
27 28 27 29 29

Sarti E.
Pesci G.

139
140
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